Union Saddle System
For Waste Water System
Union Saddle System
For Automatic
Welding Solution
PP, PE
Union Saddle
AGRU Products

IR Welding
OD 20mm ~ OD 110mm
SP63 mobile
IR Welding
OD 20mm ~ OD 63mm
SP250-S V3
IR Welding
OD 110mm ~ OD 250mm
SP110-B
Beadless Welding
OD 20mm ~ OD 110mm
SP315-S V3
IR Welding
OD 110mm ~ OD 315mm
ST CNC 2.0
Butt Welding SAGCNC160 : OD 40 ~ OD 160mm
SAGCNC315  : OD 90 ~ OD 315mm
SAGCNC355 : OD 90 ~ OD 355mm
SAGCNC500 : OD 200 ~ OD 500mm
SAGCNC630 : OD 315 ~ OD 630mm
9
Pipes
OD 90mm SDR 33
OD 20mm ~ 160mm